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19.Philips Abendsportfest
Mittwoch, 12. Mai 2004 — Hammer Park

Ergebnisse

Starckjohann, Dennis
Kasprzyk, Norbert
Gedamke, Frank-York
Haacker-McLaughlin, Kai

Wolff, Hans-Jirgen
Gailus, Klaus
Peterson, Tom
Gliewe, Volker
Levezow, Ralf

Lange, Hans-Jirgen
Dahms, Reinhard
Suppa, Peter
Jodicke, Paul

Knapp, Gerhard
Bischoff, Hermann
Suhr, Glinter

Ehlers, Annette

Jander, Ingo
Gedamke, Frank-York
Haacker-McLaughlin, Kai

Wolff, Hans-Jirgen
Gailus, Klaus
Lange, Hans-Jirgen
Suppa, Peter
Smolka, Dieter

Ehlers, Annette
Ponhl, Gertrud

Ladiges, GOsta
Gluse, UIf
Haacker-McLaughlin, Kai

Kluger, Glinther

Dreock, Regina
Neumann, Tanja

Kleinemeyer, Dagmar
Kersten, Ines
Laubin, Susanne
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11,9 Sek.
12,8
14,2
15,4

13,2
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15,3
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32,0 Sek.

26,2
30,2
31,2

26,9
27,6
27,9
28,6
32,0

5:56,7 Min.
6:44.4

4:39,0
4:55,1
5:08,2

6:20,1

20:39,1 Min.
20:48,3

20:41,7 Min.
22:46,8
22:59,8
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Konig, Irmtraut
Schenck, Elke

Bozyakali, Can
Seliger, Niels
Laaker, Christian
Gruber, Markus
Hartmann, Hinrich

Uhl, Achim

Mdller, Jens
Kuncke, Stefan
Lissenhop, Kai
Kuhrmann, Bernd
Zylau, Kai
Levezow, Thomas
Morick, Markus

Haacker-McLaughlin, Kai
Spijker, Ridiger

Ulrich, Rainer

Otte, Peter

Ladiges, GOsta
Steinhagen, Michael
Herrmann, Thomas
Timm, Thomas
Wilde, Klaus
Jeschke, Heinz
Schumann, Thomas

Konig, Dietmar
Ansen, Hans-Jurgen
Gliewe, Volker

Lund, Peter
Winter, Rainer
Reiske, Gerd
Kuahl, Bernd

Munster, Reinhold
Meier, Olaf
Mengelkamp, Joachim
Reimer, Peter

Bernin, Siegfried

Steinhoff, Robert

Starckjohann, Dennis
Kasprzyk, Norbert
Gedamke, Frank-York

Rudolph, Klaus
Levezow, Ralf

Frohriep, Peter
Jodicke, Paul
Flatau, Norbert
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HEK
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HEW
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DAK
Tchibo

Philips LG
HH-Mannheimer
Lufthansa SV
ESW&STN
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HEW
Dresdner Bank
HEK

Raffay

HEW

Philips LG
NDR
NDR

Dresdner Bank
Bundesbank

Bundesbank
Feuerwehr
Shell-DEA

22:33,9
24:49,6

17:11,7
17:23,6
18:53,1
19:33,7
20:15,2

18:15,0
18:18,5
18:43,8
20:37,3
20:46,7
20:50,5
21:24,1
22:16,8

18:38,0
19:14,2
21:07,3
22:31,0

16:48,7
17:27,3
17:50,2
17:54,5
18:23,7
19:24,1
19:56,6

19:11,7
19:144
19:38,0

19:44,5
19:50,8
20:01,8
21:27,5

22:02,3
22:22,6
22413
23:49,7
25:14,0

24:00,8
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4,02+
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Bischoff, Hermann
Suhr, Glinter
Laskowski, Werner

Ahrens, Jirgen
Peterson, Tom

Moller, Meike

Rudolph, Klaus
Kasprzyk, Norbert

Neumann, Horst
Peterson, Tom
Bremer, Alex
Levezow, Ralf

Jodicke, Paul
Frohriep, Peter
Flatau, Norbert

Knapp, Gerhard
Suhr, Glinter
Laskowski, Werner
Bischoff, Hermann

Moller, Meike

Kasprzyk, Norbert
Starckjohann, Dennis

Neumann, Horst
Sosna, Vaclav
Peterson, Tom
Pohl, Reinhold

Dahms, Reinhard
Eddelbuttel, Manfred
Smolka, Dieter
Flatau, Norbert

Knapp, Gerhard
Bischoff, Hermann

Philips Leichtathletik Gemeinschaft - gez. Kurt Vol
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+) = doppelte Weite Standweitsprung

Dresdner Bank
Philips LG

Philips LG

Dresdner Bank
NDR

HEW

Philips LG
Philips LG
Bundesbank

Feuerwehr
Bundesbank
Shell-DEA
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29,69
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37,68
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28,64

41,28 m
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